Jatindra Rajendra Mahavidyalaya

Amtala * Nowda * Murshidabad

Academic Calendar: 2025-26 (Odd Semester)

Session: July-25 to December-25

NEP/CBCS Commengement of Internal Assessment Publication of result of Umvers.l ty Ij‘mal
Jeticater L (Tentative) the Internal Assessment | Triminiiey
EVEN/ODD (Tentative) : e (Tentative)
As per schedule of Higher | I* Intemal 1%! Internal — As per the
NEP- B.A. Education of Government | 3" week of September 4™ week of October schedule of the
Semester -1 of W.B & The University | 2 lnteinal 2™ Internal — University of
of Kalyani 1% week of December 2™ week of December Kalyani
Immediately effect after | 1" el 1% Internal — As per the
NEP - B.A. seven days of completion | 2™ week of September 3™ week of September schedule of the
Semester -III of the 2" Semester Final | ' lntcinal ' 2" Internal — University of
Examination 1* week of December | 2" week of December Kalyani
Immediately effect after | 1" Intemal | 1% Internal — As per the
NEP - B.A. seven days of completion | 2™ week of September 3" week of September schedule of the
Semester -V of the 4™ Semester Final | 2 lntemnal 2% Internal — University of
Examination 1* week of December 27 week of December Kalyani
** Odd Semester (1% + 3™ + 5%) = July-25 to Dec-25 as per University of Kalyani norms.
** Intra Departmental Seminar (At least One Seminar) @ )<
**%* Value-added Course (At least One) y
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Jatindra Rajendra Mahavidyalaya

Amtala * Nowda * Murshidabad

- _ List of Holidays (1* July 2025 to 31° December 2025) . -
1 Muharram 06.07.25 Sunday 1
2 Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt (for Darjeeling & Kalingpong Dist. Only) 13.07.25 Sunday 1
3 Rakhi IBandhap 09.08.25 Saturday 1 S( =3
4 Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday 1 3 =8
5 Janmastami 16.08.25 Saturday 1 % ;*;"‘:_;
6 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 05.09.25 Friday 1 ’ 2% ;
7 Mahalaya 21.09.25 Sunday 1 9%%
8 Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja, Kali Puja, Vatri Dwitiya and Chat Puja 26.09.25-28.10.25 Friday — Tuesday 33 E E ’
9 Birthday of Guru Nanak 05.11.25 Wednesday 1 % [?_
10 Birth Day of Birsa Munda 15.11.25 Saturday 1 '
11 Christmas Day 25.12.25 Thursday 1
12 ‘Winter Recess Holidays 26.12.25-31.12.25 | Friday - Wednesday | 5
13 Karam Puja To be notified later
Duration Month 'Wer,rking Days 'Sundays ‘ Holidays Total Days
July 27 4 - 31
1% July 2025 August 23 5 3 31
to September | 4 5 30
31* December October 3 4 24 31
2025 November 23 5 . 30
December 21 4 6 31
Total Working Days 118




~ Special Days to be Celebrated (July-25 to December-25)

Will be Organized by

Date Day Occasion
01.07.2025 Tuesday Doctors’ Day IQAC
11.07.2025 Friday World Population Day Department of Political Science

14-21.07.2025 .

Monday-Monday

Aranya Saptaha

Nature, Environment and Campus Development Cell

29.07.2025 Tuesday International Tiger Day Nature, Environment and Campus Development Cell
30.07.2025 Wednesday Friendship Day NSS in collaboration with IQAC
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan NSS Unit

12.08.2025 Tuesday International Youth Day IQAC

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day NSS Unit

29.08.2025 Friday National Sports Day Sports Sub-Committee

05.09.2025 Friday Teachers’” Day All Departments

08.09.2025 Monday International Literacy Day Arabic, Bengali, English & Sanskrit Departments
24.09.2025 Wednesday National NSS Day NSS Unit

14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day IQAC

26.11.2025 Wednesday Constitution Day Department of Political Science
01.12.2025 Monday World Aids Day NSS Unit

02.12.2025 Tuesday National Pollution Control Day Nature, Environment and Campus Development Cell
03.12.2025 Wednesday International Day of Disabled Persons NSS Unit

14.12.2025 Sunday National Energy Conservation Day Nature, Environment and Campus Development Cell
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